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Optical fiber Cable 6 core FRP

Variants

6MM (Drum)   6MM (Coil)   6.2MM (Drum)   6.2MM (Coil)   8MM (Coil)   7.5   GYFXY-
6Core 6.2mm 

Details

Product Overview The 6 Core FRP Optical Fiber Cable is designed specifically for
the rugged terrain and aerial installation requirements of Nepal. Featuring a Fiber
Reinforced Plastic (FRP) strength member, this cable offers superior tensile strength
while remaining non-metallic, which protects your network from lightning strikes and
electrical interference—a common issue in Nepal's monsoon season.

Key Features:

Core Count: 6 Core Single Mode (G.652D)

Strength Member: FRP (Non-metallic) for anti-lightning protection.

Jacket: UV-Resistant HDPE, perfect for outdoor aerial stringing.

Application: Ideal for ISP backbone, local loops, and FTTH distribution.

Category Parameter
6.0mm FRP

Cable (6 Core)

6.2mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

8.0mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

Fiber Details Fiber Type
Single Mode
G.652D

Single Mode
G.652D

Single Mode
G.652D

Fiber Count 6 Core 6 Core / 12 Core 6 Core / 12 Core



Category Parameter
6.0mm FRPCable

(6 Core)

6.2mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

8.0mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

Attenuation
@1310nm

? 0.36 dB/km ? 0.36 dB/km ? 0.36 dB/km

Attenuation
@1550nm

? 0.22 dB/km ? 0.22 dB/km ? 0.22 dB/km

Fiber Color
Code

Blue, Orange,
Green, Brown,
Grey, White

6F: Standard;
12F: Repeat
colors

6F/12F

Loose Tube Material PBTP PBTP PBTP

Tube Diameter 1.9 mm 1.9 mm 1.9 mm

Filling
Compound

Thixotropic Jelly Thixotropic Jelly Thixotropic Jelly

Strength
Member

Material FRP Rod × 2 FRP Rod × 2 FRP Rod × 2

FRP Rod Size 2×1.0 mm 2×1.0 mm 2×1.5 mm

Outer Jacket Material
UV-Resistant
HDPE

UV-Resistant
HDPE

UV-Resistant
HDPE

Color Black Black Black

Nominal Jacket
Thickness

2.1 mm 2.1 mm 2.3–2.5 mm

Cable
Dimensions

Outer Diameter 6.0 ± 0.2 mm 6.2 ± 0.2 mm 8.0 ± 0.2 mm

Nominal
Weight

28–30 kg/km 30–32 kg/km 42–48 kg/km

Mechanical
Performance

Tensile
Strength

600–800 N 800–1000 N 1200–1500 N

Crush
Resistance

?2200 N/100 mm
?2200 N/100
mm

?3000 N/100
mm

Minimum Bend
Radius

?10 × D ?10 × D ?15 × D

Environmental
Operating
Temperature

–20°C to +70°C –20°C to +70°C –20°C to +70°C



Category Parameter
6.0mm FRPCable

(6 Core)

6.2mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

8.0mm FRP
Cable (6 / 12

Core)

Storage
Temperature

–40°C to +70°C –40°C to +70°C –40°C to +70°C

Packaging
Standard
Length

2000–3500m per
drum

2000–3500m per
drum

2000–3500m
per drum

Meter Marking Every 1 meter Every 1 meter Every 1 meter

Drum Printing
D-TECH
TRADING

D-TECH
TRADING

D-TECH
TRADING

Why Buy from D-TECH TRADING? We provide competitive optical fiber cable
prices in Nepal with delivery available to Kathmandu, Pokhara, Butwal, and
nationwide. Our cables are tested for low attenuation to ensure high-speed internet
transmission.
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